B
im
e
ta
l
T
h
e

Gauge diameter, mounting, case features & safety fill.   Various options available.  Contact
Delta Sales
How to Order
G B C C 4 A S A J B 3 0 7 0 R 0 F 0 A A B
Typical Delta Part Number
Accuracy
Mounting
Connection
Bulb
Diameter Code Description
A  Bulb 6mm diameter.
B  Bulb 8mm diameter.
C  Bulb 10mm diameter.
Stem
Length
Code Description
A Class 1.0 (+/-1 per cent of full scale deflection).
Code Description
D  R1/2 (1/2inch BSPT male), sliding and swivel.
J 1/2-14 NPT External, fixed.
K  G1/2B (1/2inch BSPP male), fixed.
L  G1/2B (1/2inch BSPP male), sliding and swivel.
M  3/4-14 NPT External, sliding and swivel.
O  G3/4B (3/4inch BSPP male), sliding and swivel.
R  1/2-14 NPT External, sliding and swivel.
W  R1/2 (1/2inch BSPT male), fixed.
Z G3/8B (3/8inch BSPP male), sliding and swivel.
Code Description
X